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Baron's Food

N

Vegetable bouillon 1L/6L

Ingredient Statement

Water, parsnip, leek, CELERY ROOT, CELERY, champignon mushroom, onion, carrot, sea salt, parsley, thyme,

sweet potato, black pepper, bay leaf

Baron’s Food
Jaspilankatu 29
04250 Kerava

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Brand
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat
Saturated fat
Salt

Sugar

802251
14744481011935
box

Estonia

Food Studio
28 kJ (7 kcal)
15¢9

0,16 g

0,549

0g

0,849

lg
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